
COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE : UG NCCF 4 YEAR COURSE
CLASS ROUTINE OF 2ND, 4TH & 6TH SEMESTER, w.e.f. 16-02-2026

MONDAY 8.00-9,00AM 9.00-10.OOAM 10.00-11.00AM 11.OO-12.00AM 12.00PM
2ND SEM MINOR 2A MAJOR 2A MINOR 2B

BENG - SC - 300 BENG - SC - 300 BENG - AG - 300
ENG-AD-210 ENG-SD-209 ENG-SD-210

PHY. EDU PRAC BB SANSKRIT 104 MB HIST SC 228 SANSKRIT 104 PKR
PHILOSOPHY RKB 227 POL. SC.-PP-232 PHILOSOPHY SKD 227
PHY. EDU SANSKRIT 105 AD PHY. EDU PRS 126

PHILOSOPHY SKD 227 B.Com(Min-2)-FH-407
ECO-SG-321B
EDUCATION-DCD 119
PHY. EDU BS 125
GEO(M2-T) SECTION-A-
206A-PS 

4TH SEM MINOR 4 MAJOR 5
ECO-PD-321B BENG - MG -304
EDUCATION-DCD 119 ENG-PD-209
HIST SC 228 HIST KR 228
POL.SC-SP-233 POL. SC.-SP-232

SANSKRIT 107B AD
PHILOSOPHY RD 226
ECO-SG-321B
PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-AR 119

GEO(MIN4 T)-204B-BD GEO(M6-T) SECTION-A-
204B-SG/

GEO(M5-T) SECTION-A-
206A-BD/ GEO(M6-T) 
SECTION-B-206B-PS

6TH SEM MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11
BENG - AG - 305 BENG - MG - 305
ENG-SD-2009 ENG-AD-210
HIST SM 229 HIST SM 229
POL. SC.-UD-232 POL. SC.
SANSKRIT 107A BM SANSKRIT 107A MB
PHILOSOPHY RKB 227 PHILOSOPHY SKB 226
ECO-SG-322BB ECO-FH-322B

PHY. EDU PRAC BS

PHY. EDU PRAC PRS

SANSKRIT 107B PK

ECO(MAJ-12)-PD-322B 
SANSKRIT 107A BM  
POL.SC. MAJOR11-PP-
233



EDUCATION-X EDUCATION-AR 126
PHY. EDU BS 125 PHY. EDU BB 120
GEO(M10-T) SECTION-A 
& B-205-PB

GEO(M10-T) SECTION- 
B-205-BD

GEO(M11-P) SECTION-A 
& B-GIS LAB-SS

TUESDAY 8.00-10.00AM 9.00-10.OOAM 10.00-11.00AM 11.OO-12.00AM 12.00PM

TUESDAY
SEC PHY. EDU PRS PHY. EDU PRAC BS BENG - AG - 300 BENG - SC - 300 BENG - JM - 300

PHY. EDU PRAC BB ENG-TI-210 ENG-TI-209
SANSKRIT ACR 104 HIST SC 229 SANSKRIT MB 104
PHILOSOPHY POL. SC.-SP 232 PHILOSOPHY SCB 227
PHY. EDU BB 125 SANSKRIT MB 105 PHY. EDU
ENG-PD-209 PHILOSOPHY RKB 227

ECO-FH-321B
PHY. EDU PRS 125
EDUCATION-SDS 119
GEO(M2-P) SECTION-A-
206A -/ GEO(M2-T) 
SECTION-B-206B -PS

4TH SEM MINOR 4 MAJOR 6 MAJOR 5
ECO-PD-321B BENG - MG - 304
EDUCATION-AR 119 ENG-PD-210

HIST KR 228
PHY. EDU PRAC BB HIST KR 229

POL.SC PP 232 POL. SC. SG 232
SANSKRIT -ACR 107/B
PHILOSOPHY SKB 226
ECO-SG-321B
EDUCATION-AR 119
PHY. EDU BS 125

GEO(MIN4-P)-PB-204 B GEO(M5-T) SECTION-A-
205-DP/ GEO(M5-T) 
SECTION-B-204B-BD

6TH SEM MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11

2ND SEM  MINOR 2A

SANSKRIT MAJOR 
107/B PK

233

MAJOR 2A MINOR 2 B



BENG - SC - 305 BENG - AG - 305
ENG-TI-210 ENG-PD-209
HIST JCR 228 HIST JCR 228

POL. SC.-SG-232 POL. SC.-PP-232
SANSKRIT-AD 107/A SANSKRIT-AD 107/A
PHILOSOPHY  SCB 227 PHILOSOPHY RD 226
ECO ECO(MAJ-10)SG-322B
EDUCATION-SDS 126 EDUCATION-DCD 126
PHY. EDU PRS 120 PHY. EDU
GEO(M10-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

GEO(M10-T) SECTION-A-
204B-BD /GEO(M10-P) 
SECTION-B-205-TKD

GEO(M10-T) SECTION-A 
-206A-PB/ GEO(M11-T) 
SECTION-B-206A-SG

WEDNESDAY 8.00-10.00AM 9.00-10.OOAM 10.00-11.00AM 11.OO-12.00AM 12.00PM

BENG BENG - SC - 300 BENG - AG - 300
ENG- PD-209 ENG-PD-210 ENG- PKS-209
SANSKRIT-MB 104 HIST SM 229 SANSKRIT-BM 104

PHY. EDU PRAC BB PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY RR 227
PHY. EDU POL. SC.-UD-232 PHY. EDU

SANSKRIT-PK 105
PHILOSOPHY SKD 227
ECO-FH-321B
PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-AR 119
GEO(M2-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

4TH SEM MAJOR 5 MINOR 4
BENG - SC - 304 ECO-FH-321B
ENG-PKS-210 EDUCATION-AR 119
HIST JCR 228

HIST SM 228
POL. SC.-SP-232 POL.SC-UD-232

PHY. EDU PRAC PRS SANSKRIT-PK 107/B
PHILOSOPHY SKD 226

MINOR 2 B2ND SEM MINOR 2 A MAJOR 2 A

ECO(MAJ-11)-PD-322B 
PHILOSHOPY RKB 



ECO-PD-321B
PHY. EDU PRS 125
EDUCATION-DCD 119
GEO(M6-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

GEO(M6-P) SECTION-A--
/GEO(M5-T) SECTION-B-
204B-SG

GEO(MIN4-P)-204-B-DP

6TH SEM MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11
BENG - AG - 305 BENG - JM - 305
ENG-PKS-209 ENG- PD-210
HIST JCR 228 HIST KR 229

POL. SC.-SP-233 POL. SC.-SG-233
SANSKRIT-MB 107/A SANSKRIT-ACR 107/A
PHILOSOPHY RR 226 PHILOSOPHY SKD 226
ECO-SM-322B ECO-PD-322B
EDUCATION-SDS 126 EDUCATION-DCD 126
PHY. EDU BB 125 PHY. EDU PRS125

GEO(M12-P) SECTION-A 
& B-GIS LAB-TKD

GEO(M10-P) SECTION- 
A& B-206A-BD

GEO(M11-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

THURSDAY 8.00-10.00AM 9.00-10.OOAM 10.00-11.00AM 11.OO-12.00AM 12.00PM

BENG BENG BENG - MG - 300
ENG-TI-209 ENG-TI-210 ENG-PKS-209
SANSKRIT-BM 104 HIST KR 229 SANSKRIT-AD 104
PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY RR 227
PHY. EDU BS 126 POL. SC.-PP-232 PHY. EDU

SANSKRIT-ACR 105
PHILOSOPHY RKB 227
ECO-FH-322B
PHY. EDU PRS 125
EDUCATION-SDS 119

SEC PHY. EDU BS 

PHY. EDU PRAC BB

2ND SEM MINOR 2 A MAJOR 2 A MINOR 2 B



GEO(M2-T) SECTION-A-
206A -BD/ GEO(M2-T) 
SECTION-B-206B -SG

4TH SEM MAJOR 5
BENG - AG - 304
ENG-PKS-209
HIST SC 228

POL. SC.-SP-233
PHY. EDU PRAC BB SANSKRIT-PK 107/B

PHILOSOPHY RR 226
ECO-SG-321B
EDUCATION-DCD 126
PHY. EDU BB 120

GEO(M6-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

GEO(M6-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

GEO(M6 -T) SECTION-A-
206A-PB/ GEO(M5-P) 
SECTION-B-206B-SS

6TH SEM MAJOR10 MAJOR11
BENG - AG - 305 BENG - JM - 305
ENG-PKS-210 ENG-TI-210
HIST SC 228 HIST KR 228

POL. SC.-UD-232 POL. SC.-PP-232
SANSKRIT-ACR107/A SANSKRIT-PK 107/A

PHY. EDU PRAC PRS PHILOSOPHY RR 227 PHILOSOPHY RKB 115
ECO-PD-322B ECO-SM-322B
EDUCATION-AR 119 EDUCATION-AR 119
PHY. EDU PHY. EDU BS 125

GEO(M10-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-TKD

GEO(M12-T) SECTION-A-
205-DP/ GEO(M11-T) 
SECTION-B-204B-PS

FRIDAY 8.00-10.00AM 9.00-10.OOAM 10.00-11.00AM 11.OO-12.00AM 12.00PM

 PHILOSOPHY SCB 226 
POL.Sc. MAJJ5 SG-233

2ND SEM CO-CURRICULAR MAJOR 2 A MINOR 2 A

 SANSKRIT 107A MB



BENG - SC - 300 BENG - AG - 300
ENG ENG-AD-209
HIST JCR 229 SANSKRIT-BM 105

PHILOSOPHY SKD 227
PHY. EDU PRAC --PRS POL. SC.-SG-232 PHY. EDU

SANSKRIT-ACR 105
PHILOSOPHY RR 227
ECO-FH-321B
EDUCATION-DCD 119
PHY. EDU PRS 125

4TH SEM MINOR 4 MAJOR 5
ECO-FH-321B BENG - JM - 304
EDUCATION-SDS 119 ENG-AD-209

HIST KR 228
HIST KR 229

PHY. EDU PRAC BS POL.SC-SP-233 POL. SC.-SP-233
SANSKRIT-AD 107/B
PHILOSOPHY RD 226
ECO-
PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-SDS 126

GEO(MIN4 T)-204B-PB GEO(M5-P) SECTION-A-
204B-TKD-/GEO(M5-T) 
SECTION-B- 206A-BD

GEO(M5-T) SECTION-A 
& B-205-BD

6TH SEM MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11
BENG - SC - 305 BENG - MG - 305
ENG-AD ENG-SD-210
HIST JCR 228 HIST SC 228

POL. SC. POL. SC.-PP-233
SANSKRIT-AD 107/A SANSKRIT-PK 107/A
PHILOSOPHY RR 227 PHILOSOPHY RD 115
ECO ECO-SM-322B
EDUCATION-DCD 126 EDUCATION-SDS 119
PHY. EDU PHY. EDU BS 126

ECO(MAJ10)-SM-322B 
PHILOSOPHY RR  115        
POL.Sc.-MAJ10-PP-233

PHY. EDU PRAC PRS

CLUB-ACTIVITY         
ECO-SG-322B ENG-SD-
209 SANSKRIT 105 PK 
PHILOSOPHY RD 226

ECO(MAJ-5)-SG-321B 
PHILOSOPHY SCB 226 
POL.Sc.-MAJ5-SG-232



GEO(M10-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

GEO(M11-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

GEO(M11-T) SECTION-A-
PS -206A/GEO(M12-T) 
SECTION-B-204B-DP

SATURDAY 8.00-10.00AM 9.00-10.OOAM 10.00-11.00AM 11.OO-12.00AM 12.00PM

BENG BENG BENG - JM - 300
ENG ENG-SD-210 ENG-SD-209
SANSKRIT-AD 104 HIST SC 229 SANSKRIT-AD 104
PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY RD 227
PHY. EDU POL. SC.-PP-232 PHY. EDU

SANSKRIT-MB 105
PHILOSOPHY RR 227
ECO-SG-321B B.Com(Min-2)-PD-407
PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-SDS 119
GEO(M2-T) SECTION-A-
206A -SG/ GEO(M2-P) 
SECTION-B-206B -SS

4TH SEM MINOR 4 MAJOR 5
ECO-PD-321B BENG
EDUCATION-SDS 119 ENG-TI-209

HIST SM 228
PHY. EDU PRAC BS HIST SC 228

POL.SC-UD-232 POL. SC.-SG-233
SANSKRIT-AD 107/B
PHILOSOPHY SCB 226
ECO-SM-322B
EDUCATION-AR 126
PHY. EDU

GEO(MIN4-T)-204B-DP GEO(M6-T) SECTION-A-
204B-PS-/ GEO(M6-T) 
SECTION-B-CARTO LAB-

6TH SEM MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11

SANSKRIT 107B ACR 
PHILOSOPHY RR 226

SEC PHY. EDU BB

2ND SEM MINOR 2 A MAJOR 2 A MINOR 2 B



BENG BENG - MG - 305
ENG-SD ENG-TI-210
HIST SM 229 HIST JCR 228

POL. SC. SG 233 POL. SC.-SG-232
SANSKRIT-PKR 107/A SANSKRIT-MB 107/A
PHILOSOPHY RR 227 PHILOSOPHY SCB
ECO-SM-322B ECO-SM-322B
EDUCATION-AR 126 SANSKRIT BM
PHY. EDU BS 125 PHY. EDU

GEO(M11-T) SECTION-A 
-205-SG/GEO(M11-P) 
SECTION-B-GIS LAB-SS

SEMESTER PAPER CREDIT CLASS ALLOTTED
MAJOR2 6 12
MINOR2 6 12
SEC2 3 6
TUTORIAL 2
REMEDIAL 2
VAC-ENVS 3 3
CO-CURRICULAR 1

TOTAL 19 38
MAJOR5 6 6
MAJOR6 6 6
MINOR4 6 6
AEC2-ENG 3 4
TUTORIAL 2
REMEDIAL 2
CO-CURRICULAR 1

SANSKRIT 107B PK       P 
PHILOSOPHY RD 115

2ND SEMESTER

4TH SEMESTER



TOTAL 21 27
MAJOR 10 6 6
MAJOR 11 6 6
MAJOR 12 6 6
VAC 2 3 3
TUTORIAL 2
REMEDIAL 2
CO-CURRICULAR 1
TOTAL 21 26
ALL SEM TOTAL 61 91

6TH SEMESTER



1.00-2.00PM 2.00-3.00PM 3.00-4.00PM 4.00-5.00PM
MAJOR2B VAC-ENVS

BENG - MG -300 BENG - AG - 300 ALL SUBJECTS
ENG-PKS-210 ENG-PKS-210
HIST KR 229 HIST KR 228
POL.SC POL.SC-SP-233
SANSKRIT 105 MB SANSKRIT 105 BM
PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY RD 227
ECO-FH 115 ECO-PKD-322B
EDUCATION-AR 119 PHY. EDU
PHY. EDU BB 125 EDUCATION-X
GEO(M2-P) SECTION-A-
206A -/ GEO(M2-T) 
SECTION-B-206B-PS

GEO(M2-P) SECTION-A-
206A -SS/ GEO(M2-T) 
SECTION-B-206B-BD

VAC-ENVS-125-SS

MAJOR6 TUTORIAL AEC2-ENG
BENG - AG - 304 BENG
ENG-AD-209 ENG-PD-209 SCIENCE,COMMERCE& 
HIST SM 228 HIST SM 229 & BBA-PKS-210
POL. SC.-UD-233 POL. SC.-PP-232
SANSKRIT 107B BM SANSKRIT 107B PK ALL ARTS(B.A)-PD-209
PHILOSOPHY RKB 226 PHILOSOPHY SKD 226
ECO-PD-321B ECO-FH-321B
PHY. EDU PRS 120 PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-DCD 126 EDUCATION-AR 119
GEO(M6-T) SECTION-A-
204A-PB/   GEO(M6-T) 
SECTION-B-204B-SG

GEO(M6-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

 GEO(M6-T) SECTION-A 
& B-205-PS 

MAJOR 12 VAC2
BENG - SC - 305
ENG-PD-104 ALL SUBJECTS -PP-232
HIST SC 
POL. SC.-SP-232 CONSTITUTION OF 
SANSKRIT 107A PK INDIA
PHILOSOPHY RD 115
ECO

TUTORIAL

SANSKRIT 107A MB



EDUCATION-DCD 126
PHY. EDU
GEO(M11-P) SECTION-A 
& B 205-KM

GEO(M10-T) SECTION-A-
204B-PB/GEO(M12-T) 
SECTION-B-GIS LAB-SG

GEO(M11-P) SECTION-A 
& B-GIS LAB-KM

1.00-2.00PM 2.00-3.00PM 3.00-4.00PM 4.00-5.00PM

BENG - MG - 300 SPOKEN ENG-SD-210 SPOKEN ENG-SD-210
ENG-AD-209 SOFT SKILL-VG-105 SOFT SKILL-VG-105
HIST SM 228 BSC. CMPTING BSC. CMPTING
POL.SC-UD 233 INDIAN GAMES INDIAN GAMES
SANSKRIT BM 105 HOSPT. MNGT HOSPT. MNGT
PHILOSOPHY RD 227 THEATRE-TR-310 THEATRE-TR-310
ECO-PD 115 BHAWAIYA-JB-TS2 BHAWAIYA-JB-TS2
PHY. EDU GST FILING-SS-407 GST FILING-SS-407
EDUCATION-DCD 119 MEDICINAL CHEM MEDICINAL CHEM
GEO(M2-P) SECTION-A-
206A -TKD/ GEO(M2-T) 
SECTION-B-206B -BD

TOURISM-205-DR/ Q 
GIS- GIS LAB-PS/ AMIN-
CARTO LAB-KM

TOURISM-205-SS/ Q 
GIS- GIS LAB-PS/ AMIN-
CARTO LAB-KM

CO-CURRICULAR MAJOR6 AEC2-ENG
BENG - JM - 304
ENG-PKS-209 SCIENCE,COMMERCE 
HIST SM 229 & BBA- PKS-209

ALL ART (BA)- AD-104
POL. SC.-UD-232
SANSKRIT-BM 107/B
PHILOSOPHY RR 226
ECO-SG-321B
EDUCATION-SDS 119
PHY. EDU BB 125

GEO(M5-T) SECTION-A-
204B-DP/ GEO(M5-P) 
SECTION-B-CARTO LAB-
SS

GEO(M6-T) SECTION-A--
/ GEO(M5-P) SECTION-
B-204B-TKD

TUTORIAL MAJOR 12 REMEDIAL

CLUB-ACTIVITY ALL ECO-
SM-321B, HIST JCR 
SANSKRIT 107B AD 
PHILOSOPHY SCB 226 
ENG-PKS-210  POL. Sc. 
SG 232

MAJOR2 B SEC 2 SEC 2



BENG - AG - 305 BENG - MG - 305 BENG
ENG-SD-104 ENG-AD-300 ENG-AD-104
HIST KR 229 HIST SC 228 HIST SM 228

POL. SC. POL. SC.-SP-233 POL. SC.
SANSKRIT-PK107/A SANSKRIT-PK 107/A SANSKRIT-BM 107/A
PHILOSOPHY RKB 304 PHILOSOPHY SKD 227 PHILOSOPHY RR 227
ECO-FH-322B ECO-SM322B ECO-SM-322B
EDUCATION-AR 126 EDUCATION EDUCATION-DCD 119
PHY. EDU PHY. EDU BS 126 PHY. EDU

GEO(M12-P) SECTION-A-
206A- / GEO(M12-T) 
SECTION-B-206B-SG

GEO(M10-P) SECTION-A 
-206A-TKD/ GEO(M10-
T) SECTION-B -206B-PB

1.00-2.00PM 2.00-3.00PM 3.00-4.00PM 4.00-5.00PM

BENG - SC - 300 BENG - JM - 300
ENG-TI-209 ENG-TI-209 ALL SUBJECTS
HIST JCR 228 HIST

POL.SC-SG-232 POL.SC-UD-233
SANSKRIT-MB 105 SANSKRIT-BM 105
PHILOSOPHY RKB 227 PHILOSOPHY SCB 227
ECO-PD-322B ECO-SM-321B
PHY. EDU PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-DCD 119 EDUCATION-X
GEO(M2-P) SECTION-A-
206A -TKD/ GEO(M2-P) 
SECTION-B-206B -SS

VAC-ENVS-115-
TKD/VAC-ENVS-125-DP

GEO(M2-P) SECTION-A-
206A -SS

MAJOR6 AEC2-ENG
BENG - JM - 304
ENG-AD-210 SCIENCE, COMMERCE
HIST KR 229 & BBA-AD-210

SANSKRIT 107/B BM
POL. SC.-UD-233 ALL ARTS(BA)-TI-209
SANSKRIT-PK 107/B
PHILOSOPHY SCB 226

SANSKRIT-ACR 107/B 
PHILOSOPHY SCB 227

MAJOR 2 B TUTORIAL VAC-ENVS TUTORIAL

PHILOSOPHY SKD 227



ECO-FH-321B
PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-AR 126
GEO(M5-T) SECTION-A-
204B-SG/ GEO(M5-T) 
SECTION-B-205-DP

GEO(M5-P) SECTION-A-
205-TKD/ GEO(M5-T) 
SECTION-B-204B-DP

GEO(M5-T) SECTION-A-
205-BD/GEO(M6-T) 
SECTION-B-204B-PB

MAJOR 12 VAC2 TUTORIAL
BENG - SC - 305 ALL SUBJECTS BENG - AG - 305
ENG- AD-210 HEALTH  EDU PRS ENG-AD-210
HIST SM 228 HIST KR 228

POL. SC.-SP-232 POL.SC-SG-233
SANSKRIT-PK 107/A SANSKRIT-ACR 107/A
PHILOSOPHY RR 226 PHILOSOPHY RKB 226
ECO-SM-322B ECO-FH-322B
EDUCATION-SDS 119 EDUCATION-SDS 119
PHY. EDU PHY. EDU

GEO(M10-T) SECTION-A-
GIS LAB-BD/ GEO(M10-
T) SECTION-B-PB-
CARTO LAB

GEO(M11-P) SECTION-A-
SS-GIS LAB/ GEO(M11-
T) SECTIONB-206A-

1.00-2.00PM 2.00-3.00PM 3.00-4.00PM 4.00-5.00PM

BENG - SC - 300 SPOKEN ENG-AD-210 SPOKEN ENG-PD-210 BENG - JM - 300
ENG-SD-210 SOFT SKILL-DR-107B SOFT SKILL-DR-107B ENG-
HIST SM 228 BSC. CMPTING BSC. CMPTING HIST SM 229

INDIAN GAMES INDIAN GAMES
POL.SC-SP-232 HOSPT. MNGT HOSPT. MNGT POL.SC
SANSKRIT-ACR 105 THEATRE-SDG-310 THEATRE-SDG-310 SANSKRIT-PK 105
PHILOSOPHY SKD 227 BHAWAIYA-TB-TS2 BHAWAIYA-TB-TS2 PHILOSOPHY SCB 227
ECO-PD-115 GST FILING-TR-407 GST FILING-TR-407 ECO-PD-322B
PHY. EDU MEDICINAL CHEM MEDICINAL CHEM PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-AR 119 EDUCATION-X

 PHILOSOPHY RR 107A

MAJOR 2 B SEC 2 SEC 2 REMEDIAL



GEO(M2-T) SECTION-A-
206A -SG/ GEO(M2-P) 
SECTION-B-206B -TKD

TOURISM-205-KM/ Q 
GIS- GIS LAB-SG/ AMIN-
204A-PB

TOURISM-205-KM/ Q 
GIS- GIS LAB-SG/  AMIN-
204A-PB

MAJOR6 MINOR 4 REMEDIAL REMEDIAL
BENG - MG - 304 ECO-FH-321B BENG - SC - 300
ENG-PD-209 EDUCATION ENG-SD-209 ENG
HIST JCR 229 HIST JCR 228

HIST SM 229
POL. SC.-UD-233 POL.SC-SG-233 POL. Sc SP 233 POL.SC-SG-232
SANSKRIT-BM 107/B SANSKRIT-AD 107/B
PHILOSOPHY RD 226 PHILOSOPHY SKD 226 PHILOSOPHY SKD 226
ECO-SM-321B ECO-SG-321B
EDUCATION-SDS 126 PHY. EDU
PHY. EDU BB 125 EDUCATION-DCD 119
GEO(M6-T) SECTION-A-
204B-/GEO(M6-T) 
SECTION-B-CARTO LAB-
PS

GEO(MIN4 T)-204B-DP GEO(M5 -P) SECTION-A-
204B-SS/ GEO(M5-P) 
SECTION-B-CARTO LAB-

MAJOR12 C0-CURRICULAR
BENG - MG - 305
ENG-SD-209
HIST JCR 228

POL. SC.-UD-232
SANSKRIT-BM 107/A
PHILOSOPHY SCB 227
ECO-SM-322B
EDUCATION-SDS 119
PHY. EDU BB 126

GEO(M12-T) SECTION-A-
205-DP/ GEO(M10-T) 
SECTION-B-GIS LAB-BD

GEO(M12-P) SECTION-A 
& B -GIS LAB-TKD

1.00-2.00PM 2.00-3.00PM 3.00-4.00PM 4.00-5.00PM
VAC-ENVSMAJOR 2 B MINOR 2 B

ECO(MAJ10)-SG-322B 
PHILOSOPHY RKB  305       
ENG-AD-104

 CLUB-ACTIVITY      ECO-
FH-322B ENG-AD-209 
SANSKRIT  AD 107A   
PHILOSOPHY RD 227  
POL. Sc. UD-232

PHILOSOPHY RD 115



BENG - AG - 300 BENG - JM - 300 ALL SUBJECTS
ENG-SD-210 ENG-TI-209
HIST KR 228 SANSKRIT-ACR 105

PHILOSOPHY SCB 227 PHILOSOPHY SCB 227
POL.SC-PP-232 PHY. EDU
SANSKRIT-AD 105
PHILOSOPHY SCB 227
ECO-SG-322B
EDUCATION-SDS 119
PHY. EDU BS 125
GEO(M2-T) SECTION-A-
206A -BD/ GEO(M2-P) 
SECTION-B-206B -TKD

GEO(M2-P) SECTION-A 
& B-205-KM

VAC-ENVS-119-PB

MAJOR6 REMEDIAL AEC2-ENG
BENG - SC - 304 BENG - MG - 304
ENG-TI-209 ENG-SD-210 SCIENCE, COMMERCE
HIST JCR 229 HIST JCR 229 & BBA-TI-210

POL. SC. POL. SC.-PP-232 ALL ARTS(BA)-PD-209
SANSKRIT-BM 107/B SANSKRIT-PKR 107/B
PHILOSOPHY RD 226 PHILOSOPHY SKD 226
ECONOMIC-SM-321B ECO-SM-321B
PHY. EDU PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-DCD 126 EDUCATION-X
GEO(M6-T)SECTION-A-
205-/ GEO(M6-T) 
SECTION-B-204B-PB

GEO(M6-T) SECTION-A -
206A-PS/ GEO(M6 -T) 
SECTION-B-206B-

MAJOR 12 VAC2
BENG - JM - 305
ENG-PD-104
HIST SC 228 CONSTITUTION OF 

INDIA
POL. SC.-SP-232 ALL SUBJECTS-SG-232
SANSKRIT-BM 107/A
PHILOSOPHY RR  115
ECO-FH-322B
EDUCATION-DCD 126
PHY. EDU

SANSKRIT 107A ACR 
PHILOSOPHY SKD -115 
ENG-PD-104



GEO(M11-T) SECTION-A-
CARTO LAB-PS/ 
GEO(M12-T) SECTION-B-
GIS LAB-DP

GEO(M10-T) SECTION-
A&B 205-PB

1.00-2.00PM 2.00-3.00PM 3.00-4.00PM 4.00-5.00PM

BENG - JM - 300 SPOKEN ENG-TI-210 SPOKEN ENG-PKS-210 BENG - MG - 300
ENG-PKS-210 SOFT SKILL-VG-107B SOFT SKILL-VG-107B ENG
HIST SM 229 BSC. CMPTING BSC. CMPTING HIST

STRESS MNGT STRESS MNGT
POL.SC-SG-232 HOSPT. MNGT HOSPT. MNGT POL.SC
SANSKRIT-PKR 105 THEATRE-SD-310 THEATRE-SD-310 SANSKRIT-ACR 105
PHILOSOPHY SCB 227 BHAWAIYA-SD-TS2 BHAWAIYA-SD-TS2 PHILOSOPHY RKB 227
ECO-PD-321B GST FILING-ASC-407 GST FILING-ASC-407 ECO
PHY. EDU MEDICINAL CHEM MEDICINAL CHEM PHY. EDU
EDUCATION-AR 119 EDUCATION-X
GEO(M2-T) SECTION-A-
206A -PS/ GEO(M2-T) 
SECTION-B-206B -SG

TOURISM-205-DR/ Q 
GIS- GIS LAB-TKD/ 
AMIN-CARTO LAB-DP

TOURISM-205-DR/ Q 
GIS- GIS LAB-TKD/ 
AMIN-CARTO LAB-DP

MAJOR6 TUTORIAL
BENG - MG - 304 BENG
ENG-SD-104 ENG-PKS-104
HIST SC 228 HIST JCR 228

POL. SC.-UD-233 POL. SC.SG 232
SANSKRIT-AD 107/B SANSKRIT-MB 107/B
PHILOSOPHY RKB 226 PHILOSOPHY RD 226
ECO ECO-PKD-322B
EDUCATION-SDS 126 EDUCATION-X
PHY. EDU BS 125 PHY. EDU
GEO(M5-P) SECTION-A-
205-SS/ GEO(M5-P) 
SECTION-B-204B-TKD

REMEDIAL MAJOR12 VAC 2 REMEDIAL

MAJOR 5 PHILOSOPHY 
RKB 226

SEC 2 REMEDIALMAJOR 2 B SEC 2



BENG BENG - JM - 305 HEALTH EDU BB
ENG-TI-209 ENG-PKS-209
HIST JCR HIST SC 228 ALL SUBJECTS

PHILOSOPHY RKB 227
POL. SC.-PP-232 POL. SC.-UD-232
SANSKRIT-ACR 107/A SANSKRIT-MB 107/A
PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY RD 227
ECO-SG-322B ECO-SG-322B
EDUCATION-X EDUCATION-AR 119
PHY. EDU PHY. EDU BB 126
GEO(M12-T) SECTION-A 
& B-GIS LAB-DP

GEO(M12-T) SECTION-A 
-206A-SG/ GEO(M11-T) 
SECTION-B-206B-PS

GEO(M11-P) SECTION-A 
& B-GIS LAB-SS


